Bus

Bus 95 [RK- BEXF+El iR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
A — EFETER A — EFTETER
33 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:00
nNE
Wednesday 07:00
NER
Thursday 07:00
WH(F)
- Friday 07:00
Rk L Bl
BERO Saturday 07:00
HEA (%) Sunday 07:00
AL
Route info
B Direction: J\&
ar t :
FHAT 5 Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
S8
35 |
WFdA {40 ss0
10 1
Wik o o
EZ23 '.. ,-*’
LK (32) | e VP
o \ 1\ / 1
258 m \: |
I g
B ;
REBE NN
660 V. It
RO 654 E // 1|23
% ' !
E"' i @Qﬁ;nSh’eetMap -:on‘t.ributors
B s
H o5 Bk BAHSE BusMaps
2 gu ]

BF 3


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-95-%E8%BE%B0%E6%B0%B4-%E6%AE%BF%E8%88%9F%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-2058350203-786595185
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-95-%E8%BE%B0%E6%B0%B4-%E6%AE%BF%E8%88%9F%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-2058350203-786595185
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-95-%E8%BE%B0%E6%B0%B4-%E6%AE%BF%E8%88%9F%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-2058350203-786595185

BB
B R

A

REEMER DX B EI

B

b7

RO B

fhinrE

TF



Direction Route schedule
SEFEER — B EFEER — "B

33 stops

Monday 08:00

Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00

EFETER

Wednesday 08:00
BM=THB (&)

Thursday 08:00
EERE

Friday 08:00
TF

s4hTS Saturday 08:00

Il Sunday 08:00

b7

Route info
B Direction: JE#THT 5
Stops: 33

RERER NN NA
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

IO

BRI

B

B+ E it

B A7

B R

MO

REEHER MY B


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-95-%E8%BE%B0%E6%B0%B4-%E6%AE%BF%E8%88%9F%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-2058350203-786595185

IESR

4 L

BEH (&)

BERO

Rk 44t Al

BRI (F)

RER

NE

95 kK- B F+E %R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Tsu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



